University of Washington - Contract Classified
WFSE SKILLED TRADES APPRENTICES (Non-Standard Pay Rates)
Payscale Table BM - Effective 7/1/2022

Range

<----Step ---->

A

C D E

F G H

NOoO U ANR

$3,704
$3,531
$3,614
$4,479
$3,973
$4,479

$3,928
$3,852
$3,942
$4,751
$4,214
$4,751

$4,153 $4,377 $4,602
$4,173 $4,494 54,815
$4,271 $4,599 $4,928
§5,022 $5,294 S5,565
$4,455 $4,696 $4,936
$5,022 $5,294 $5,565

$4,826 $5,051 $5,275
$5,136
85,256
$5,837 $6,108 56,380

85,177 $5,418 $5,659
$5,837 $6,108 $6,380
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