University of Washington - Contract Classified WFSE SKILLED TRADES APPRENTICES (Non-Standard Pay Rates) Payscale Table BM - Effective 7/1/2022

Range	<>							
	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1	\$3,704	\$3,928	\$4,153	\$4,377	\$4,602	\$4,826	\$5,051	\$5,275
2	\$3,531	\$3,852	\$4,173	\$4,494	\$4,815	\$5,136		
4	\$3,614	\$3,942	\$4,271	\$4,599	\$4,928	\$5,256		
5	\$4,479	\$4,751	\$5,022	\$5,294	\$5,565	\$5,837	\$6,108	\$6,380
6	\$3,973	\$4,214	\$4,455	\$4,696	\$4,936	\$5,177	\$5,418	\$5,659
7	\$4,479	\$4,751	\$5,022	\$5,294	\$5,565	\$5,837	\$6,108	\$6,380